|Q Dental and
ImMmplant Centre

INDICATIVE PRICE SCHEDULE

EXAMINATIONS

EXAM NEW PATIENT

EXAM ROUTINE

EMERGENCY CONSULTATION

CHILD EXAM 5-7
8-12
1317
DIAGNOSTICS
OPG
INTRAORAL
CBCT
MINI CASE ASSESSMENT
FULL CASE ASESSMENT

HYGIENE

NEW PATIENT HYGIENE
ROUTINE HYGIENE
PERIODONTAL THERAPY
IMPLANT MAINTENANCE

RESTORATIONS

TOOTH COLOURED COMPOSITE

CERAMIC RESTORATIONS

VENEERS STANDARD
PREMIUM

IMPLANT CROWNS

ROOT CANAL TREATMENT
SURGICAL TREATMENTS
EXTRACTION

SURGICAL EXTRACTION

£135
£89
£89
£25
£35
£45

£75

£20
£220
£200
£350

£150
From £75
From £200

£375

From £175
£750
£750
£1000
£1000

From £450
£250
£250
£450

DENTURES

FULL UPPER OR LOWER

FULL UPPER AND LOWER

PARTIAL DENTURE PLASTIC

METAL

ADDITIONS AND REPAIRS

DENTAL IMPLANTS

SINGLE

FULL ARCH

COSMETICS

WHITENING

BOTOX

DERMAL FILLERS

ORTHODONTICS

FIXED BRACES METAL BRACKETS

CERAMIC BRACKETS

INVISALIGN

CHILDREN TREATMENTS

HYGIENE

FLUORIDE

FISSURE SEALANTS

FILLINGS

£1250

£2500

£850

£1750

£300

£2750

From £8950

£375

From £250

From £375

From £2950

From £3750

From £3950

£50

£75

£40

£75

This price list serves to outline costs of Dental treatment we offer at IQ Dental

All prices are estimations and a bespoke quotation will be provided on request of interest
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