## IQ Dental and Implant Centre

## INDICATIVE PRICE SCHEDULE

EXAMINATIONS		DENTURES	
EXAM NEW PATIENT	£135	FULL UPPER OR LOWER	£1250
EXAM ROUTINE	£89	FULL UPPER AND LOWER	£2500
EMERGENCY CONSULTATION	£89	PARTIAL DENTURE PLASTIC	£850
CHILD EXAM 5-7	£25	METAL	£1750
8-12	£35	ADDITIONS AND REPAIRS	£300
13-17	£45		
DIAGNOSTICS		DENTAL IMPLANTS	
OPG	£75	SINGLE	£2750
INTRAORAL	£20	FULL ARCH	From £8950
CBCT	£220		
MINI CASE ASSESSMENT	£200	COSMETICS	
FULL CASE ASESSMENT	£350	WHITENING	£375
		вотох	From £250
HYGIENE		DERMAL FILLERS	From £375
NEW PATIENT HYGIENE	£150		
ROUTINE HYGIENE	From £75	ORTHODONTICS	
PERIODONTAL THERAPY	From £200	FIXED BRACES METAL BRACKETS	From £2950
IMPLANT MAINTENANCE	£375	CERAMIC BRACKETS	From £3750
		INVISALIGN	From £3950
RESTORATIONS			
TOOTH COLOURED COMPOSITE	From £175	CHILDREN TREATMENTS	
CERAMIC RESTORATIONS	£750	HYGIENE	£50
VENEERS STANDARD	£750	FLUORIDE	£75
PREMIUM	£1000	FISSURE SEALANTS	£40
IMPLANT CROWNS	£1000	FILLINGS	£75
ROOT CANAL TREATMENT	From £450		
SURGICAL TREATMENTS	£250		
EXTRACTION	£250		
SURGICAL EXTRACTION	£450		

This price list serves to outline costs of Dental treatment we offer at IQ Dental

All prices are estimations and a bespoke quotation will be provided on request of interest



01732 522255

IQ Dental and Implant Centre

**O** 

iqdentalcentre

IQ Dental and Implant Centre iqdental.co.uk info@iqdental.co.uk